

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5895 OF 2004

SHRIKANT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VASANTRAO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Prag Barde, Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Rustagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.U.K. Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. Ambagh, Adv.

for M/s. Lawyer'S Knit & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard Mr. G.L. Sanghi, learned senior counsel for the appellant,  
from 12.30 p.m. to 3.00 p.m. and from 3.25 p.m. to 4.00 p.m.; and Mr. D.A.  
Dave, learned senior counsel for Respondent No.1, from 3.00 p.m  
to 3.25  
p.m.

Hearing concluded.

Judgement reserved.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

Court Master

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master